
Dog Title Dog Name Owners Name
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Dawnhill's Set Your Heart Ablaze CGCA CGCU TKP VHMA VHMP VSWE Gabriella Green
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Casamoko's Black As Night Under Golden Moonlight RN CGCA TKN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Braunhaus Ray Of Sunshine CD BN RM NAP SWN SCNE SENE SCA SEA SBA TC CGCA TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Kiedrow's Black Velvet BN TC CGCA TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Agility Excellent Preferred Jeweled Amethyst Von Wunderhaus AXP AJP XFP SIN SEN Cheryl Birdwell
Agility FAST Open Rock Solid's Lord Have Mercy RE MX MXB MXJ MJB OF T2B SWA SCAE SCE SEE SBE Linda Phillips
Agility FAST Open Preferred Bolands Doctor Granger CD BN RM OFP DCAT CGCA CGCU TKA FITG FTN Suzanne Boland

Agility FAST Open Preferred HC Case Clozd! Achoo's Cat!alyst Von Agilqwest RN TD HSCs HSDs  HXCsM NJP OFP TKN Michelle Schumann
Agility Master FAST Excellent Preferred Gretel Maria Von Schurke Tal VCD1 TDU OA OJP OF MFP CGCU TKE ATT Rebecca Elgin
AKC Temperament Test Dawnhill's Juniper FDC BCAT SWA TC CGCA CGCU TKI ATT Dawn Van Dyken & Kelly Levander

AKC Temperament Test Anu Weekley BH CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITB Dustin Weekley & Stephanie Weekley
Basic Companion Dog Attack Opavia Hof BH DM DS HDM Elizabeth Johnson
BCAT Reicherthaus Rhue Vom Coppermoon RN FDC BCAT CGC TKN Desiree Davis & James Davis
BCAT GCH CH Lasvada's Ace Of Spades RN CA BCAT DN CGCA CGCU TKP VHMA VSWB Courtney Moshier & Marissa Andrade

BCAT GCH CH Carlyn's Schitt Just Got Real V She-Rock BCAT CGCA CGCU TKI ATT VHMA
Courtney Moshier & Stephanie Schrock & 
Autumn Dugan

BCAT Izzy's Chocolate Covered Charlie BCAT FITS Jennifer Neville
BCAT Parsons Sweet Riley Knight BCAT ATT Alisa Parsons
BCAT Fairy Tail Ending Vom Heartsoul BCAT CGCA CGCU TKN ATT Beth Powell & Sharon Clendenin
BCAT Sarge Vom Rusak FDC BCAT CGCA ATT Michael Rusak & Melissa Rusak
BCAT Casamoko's Smooth As Ice AX OAJ MXP AJP OF XFP BCAT ACT1 TC Carla Scott
BCAT Sylvi Von Der Tetiaroa BCAT Rose Worobec
Beginner Novice Lindenhill-Gracelyne's Sequoia V Liebchien Farm BN Virginia Beck

Canine Good Citizen Brooke Von Clark Hill Supernova V Littlehaus CGC TKN
Dawn Brogan & Sharon Wunder & 
Sheena Bakos

Canine Good Citizen Dawnhill's Set Your Heart Ablaze CGC TKP VHMA VHMP VSWE Gabriella Green
Canine Good Citizen Casamoko's Black As Night Under Golden Moonlight RN CGCA TKN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Canine Good Citizen Amari Von Darkwing CGC Rebecca James
Canine Good Citizen Lewis Lfd Y Not Vom Woodwolf CGC Emily Lewis & Bryan Lewis
Canine Good Citizen Hessia Nova Haus Honeycutt CGC Rebecca Touchstone-Honeycutt
Canine Good Citizen Urban Dawnhill's Set Your Heart Ablaze CGCA CGCU TKP VHMA VHMP VSWE Gabriella Green
Canine Good Citizen Urban Haus Chuvic's Richest Dreamer RE CGCA CGCU TKI ATT BN-V CD-V FITS Gail Phillips & Miles Smith

Champion CH Krystal's Thunderstruck BCAT TC
Manuel Campo & Kristan & Michael 
Sherman & Jose Perez-Gurri

Champion CH Trafalgar's Smoothastennesseewhiskey Michael Cheeks & Susan Cheeks

Champion CH Pinebuck's Halley's Comet Of Breauhausen
Patti Comeau & Eugene Warrick Jr. & 
Lauren Gerloff

Champion CH Kysarah's Lil Miss Shamrock Frank De Bem



Champion CH Peakes Brook Kiss An Angel Good Mornin' Juan Diaz
Champion CH Casamoko's Black As Night Under Golden Moonlight RN CGCA TKN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Champion CH Casamoko's Panning For Gold In The Moonlight RN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Champion CH Winsome's Lilli-Bear Patty Korsch

Champion CH Shakers Don'T Stop Believing V T-Ho
Betty McDermott & Tim McDermott & 
Amy Greenhut

Champion CH Jimeni's Cal V Eklectic Becky McElroy & Jim Hall
Champion CH Kiokee-Falkrigia's Smoke On The Water FDC CGC TKN Sherry McFarland
Champion CH J-Lyn's  One So True I Love You Linda Novotasky
Champion CH She-Rock's Speak Of The Devil FDC Stephanie Schrock
Champion CH Brown Hill - Breelyn's Sunnie Came Home FDC TC CGC Emily St.Hilaire & Sally Robbins
Champion CH Sogne Fjord's Every Breaking Wave Michelle Wallis
Companion Dog Steves Stella Rose Von Haus Kalbach CD BN RI SWA DJ CGC TKN Steven Kalbach & Regina Kalbach

Companion Dog Excellent Diamond Von Der Feldweise CDX PCD BN GN
Christine Getter & Dorothy Renier & 
Rosetta Barke

Coursing Ability Advanced Jjs Cruisin The Rhine With Jimeni FDC CAA DCAT SCN SIN SEN SHDN RATS CZ8B TKN Juanita Williamson
DCAT Ultimate Dream Coe Vom Sequoyah Haus DCAT CGCA Betty Mckeown
Dock Junior Indiana Jones Vom Drache Feld BN RN FDC DJ DN CGCU ATT Victoria English
Excellent Agility Jumper Preferred Jeweled Amethyst Von Wunderhaus AXP AJP XFP SIN SEN Cheryl Birdwell

Farm Dog Certified Jillian Vom Littlehaus FDC SCN TC
Dawn Brogan & Sharon Wunder & 
Rebecca Birnbaum

Farm Dog Certified Top Hat N Suboja's Bourbon Rose FDC Debra Hopkins & Susan Sisemore
Farm Dog Certified Top Hat N Suboja's Summer Wine FDC TC Debra Hopkins & Susan Sisemore

Farm Dog Certified Legacy's Red Ruby FDC Stephanie Mostoller & Travis McKinley

Farm Dog Certified Legacy's Stoke My Fire FDC Stephanie Mostoller & Travis McKinley
Farm Dog Certified Bridger Von Magpie Valley Farm FDC Mary Pauzauskie
Farm Dog Certified Muncaster's Carys Tanzenite Crown FDC Mary Pauzauskie
Farm Dog Certified Dackota Von Wendelin FDC Mary Pauzauskie
Farm Dog Certified CH Mojave's Honky-Tonk Troubadour FDC TC CGC TKA Lori & James Payne 
Farm Dog Certified She-Rock's Speak Of The Devil FDC Stephanie Schrock
Farm Dog Certified CH Karizma's Argentine Tango Von Loar FDC Stephanie Schrock & Autumn Dugan
Farm Dog Certified CH Woodside's Thats What Friends Are For CD PT FDC SWA CGC TKN Deborah Stern & Laureen Yungmeyer
Farm Dog Certified Dawnhill's Juniper FDC BCAT SWA TC CGCA CGCU TKI ATT Dawn Van Dyken & Kelly Levander

FCAT Soul Believer Rainbow Of The Stormz Vom Heartsoul FDC FCAT CGCA CGCU TKN ATT FTN Sharon Clendenin & Beth Powell

FCAT3
Skyelo Deztiny Of The Stormz Vom Heartsoul FDC FCAT3 RATN DJ DN CGCA CGCU TKN ATT FITB 
FTN Beth Powell & Sharon Clendenin

Fetch Intermediate
PACH5 Alta-Tollhaus O'Connor CDX BN RE FDC MXP13 MXPB2 PDSP MJP13 MJPB2 PJDP PAX5 
MFPG TQXP T2BP4 SWN SCA THDN CGCA TKI ATT FTI John Burns & Lynda Brogden-Burns



Fetch Novice
PACH5 Alta-Tollhaus O'Connor CDX BN RE FDC MXP13 MXPB2 PDSP MJP13 MJPB2 PJDP PAX5 
MFPG TQXP T2BP4 SWN SCA THDN CGCA TKI ATT FTN John Burns & Lynda Brogden-Burns

Fetch Novice Kaos Von Fidelis TD TC FTN Nelson Hinman 
FIT Dog Bronze Vim And Vigor Of My Bodyguard CGC TKN FITB Wendy Israel

FIT Dog Bronze
Skyelo Deztiny Of The Stormz Vom Heartsoul FDC FCAT2 RATN DJ DN CGCA CGCU TKN ATT FITB 
FTN Beth Powell & Sharon Clendenin

FIT Dog Gold Haus Chuvic's Richest Dreamer RE CGCA CGCU TKI ATT BN-V CD-V FITG Gail Phillips & Miles Smith
FIT Dog Silver Yumi Yuki Bialec BCAT FITS Jennife Neville & Stephen Bialec

French Style Started Sheep Muncasters Celestial Daughter Of Winter RI HSAds HSCs HSDs HICs HIDs FSSS CGC TKN
Melissa Archer-Muncaster & Bradley 
Muncaster

Graduate Novice Adler Vom Haus E-Vazquez CD BN GN RM DCAT ACT1J DSA DJ AS HDM CGC TKA FITG FTI Suzanne Boland 

Grand Champion GCH CH Tacoras Tasia
Joan Fox & Wayne Walker & Lisa Carroll 
& Matt McMillan

Grand Champion GCH CH Casamoko's Smokin' Hot RAE PT MX MXS MXJ MJS OF Katie Halfen
Grand Champion GCH CH Casamoko's Can Can Dancer RI Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Grand Champion Gold GCHG CH Mardan's My Heart Will Go On At Bedroc RN DJ DN CGC TKN ATT Robin Mathews
Herding Excellent Course A Cattle CH Donka's A Spark On Fire N Z Nite HXAc Ricky Brown & Rita Brown

Herding Excellent Course A Sheep
RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSCs HSDs HIAs HXAs HXCs HSAdMsM FDC 
MXP2 MXPB MJP MFP BCAT FSSS THDN CGCA TKN Cynthia Binder

Herding Intermediate Course B Ducks

HC MACH RACH Sabien Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAdc HSBds HSCs HSDs HIAds 
HIBds HIDs HXBs HXDs HSAsM HXAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXS MJB AXP MJP MXF OFP BCAT FSXS 
THDN RATN CGCA CGCU TKA Cynthia Binder

Herding Intermediate Course C Sheep Brownhill-Breelyn's Rico TD HSCs HICs Debbi Humble & Joe Bradlo
Herding Started Course A Ducks CH Kris-T's N'Hot Pursuit HSAds HSDs Christine Carter

Herding Started Course A Ducks Master
Muncasters Celestial Daughter Of Winter RI HSAs HSCs HSDs HICs HIDs HXCs HSAdM FSSS CGC 
TKN

Melissa Archer-Muncaster & Bradley 
Muncaster

Herding Started Course A Sheep CH Jimeni's Jacob V Eklectic HSAs James Hall & Becky McElroy
Herding Started Course A Sheep Wynott Runnin With The Devil HSAs Dee Lauffer & Dave Lauffer
Herding Started Course A Sheep Yancy Vom Binderhaus CD BN RA TD HSAs CGCA TKA Marian Pott

Herding Started Course B Ducks

HC PACH2 RACH Ukon Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM3 RAE2 HSAdc HSBds HSCs HSDs HIAds HIDs 
HXAd HXDs HSAsM HXAsM HXCsM MXP11 MXPC MJP9 MJPG PAX3 MFP BCAT FSXS THD CGCA 
CGCU TKN Cynthia Binder & Deborah Stern

Herding Started Course B Sheep
RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSBs HSCs HSDs HIAs HXAs HXCs HSAdMsM FDC 
MXP2 MXPB MJP MFP BCAT FSSS THDN CGCA TKN Cynthia Binder

Herding Started Course C Sheep Desiderato Vom Tanhauser CD BN RN HSCs BCAT Laura Cronin & Sherril Johnson
Herding Started Course C Sheep HC D V Tehillah HSAsc HSCs HIAs HIBs HXAds Barb Easton

Herding Started Course D Sheep
RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSCs HSDs HIAs HXCs HSAdMsM FDC MXP2 
MXPB MJP MFP BCAT FSSS THDN CGCA TKN Cynthia Binder

Herding Started Course D Sheep CH Kris-T's N'Hot Pursuit HSAs HSDs Christine Carter
Herding Tested Beyya Vom Binderhaus RN HT CGCA Cynthia Binder



Herding Tested GCH CH Sierra Scarab Hey Good Lookin' RN PT FDC CGC
Keslinn Kohfeld-Stout & Kendra Kohfeld-
Stout

Master Agility Champion

HC MACH RACH Sabien Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSAdc HSBds HSCs HSDs HIAds HIBs 
HIDs HXBs HXDs HSAsM HXAdMsM HXCsM FDC MXS MJB AXP MJP MXF OFP BCAT FSXS THDN 
RATN CGCA CGCU TKA Cynthia Binder

Master Agility Champion 4 MACH4 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXC PAD MJS2 PJD MFG TQX T2B5 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan
Master Agility Excellent Re-Aine Vom Quellwasser MX MXJ XF BCAT Beth Bradshaw

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 16
MACH PACH5 King Of Dreams Vom Bridgehaus RN FDC MXS MJB MXP16 MXPS2 PDSP MJP15 
MJPS2 PJDP PAX6 MXF MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 FCAT2 TKN ATT FITB Vicki Bridgham & Andrew Bridgham

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 25
AGCH PACH9 Case Clozd! Chase Von Agilqwest RN PT OA NAJ MXP25 MXPS3 PDGP MJP26 
MJPS3 PJGP PAX9 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 Patty Bensene

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 3
RACH Yarra Vom Binderhaus CD BN RM2 RAE2 HSBs HSCs HSDs HIAs HXAs HXCs HSAdMsM FDC 
MXP3 MXPB MJP MFP BCAT FSSS THDN CGCA TKN Cynthia Binder

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 33
AGCH PACH13 Dark Side Cinderella MXP33 MXPB4 PDGP MJP34 MJPB4 PJGP PAX13 MFPB2 
TQXP T2BP9 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 4
PACH Gyda Von Hartwin RM RAE FDC MX MXJ MXP4 MXPB MJP5 MJPS PAX MFS MFP T2B SWA 
SHDA TKI FTN Connie White

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 5
TC MACH2 Caisson's Spring Fling At Da-Jo CD RI HSCs  HXCsM FDC MXG MJG MXP5 MXPS MJP5 
MJPS PAX NFP FSXS CGCA CGCU TKI Deborah Stern & Julie Degen

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 6
CH RACH Echo Hill's All Things Wise And Wonderful VCD2 UD BN GO RM3 RAE3 RC TD2 PT FDC 
MXP6 MXPS MJP3 MJPB PAX MFP T2BP BCAT THDX CGCA TKA Bridget Honan

Master Bronze Agility Preferred 4
AGCH PACH13 Dark Side Cinderella MXP32 MXPB4 PDGP MJP33 MJPB4 PJGP PAX13 MFPB2 
TQXP T2BP9 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 11
PACH2 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP9 MXPG MJP11 MJPC PAX2 MFPS TQXP T2BP4 
SWE SCM CGC TKN FITG Maureen Clancy

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 2
RACH2 Amazing Von Freigeist CD RM6 RAE4 RC MX MXB MXJ MJB MXP2 MJP2 MFB MFP T2B 
CGC Sherry Spivey

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 27
AGCH PACH9 Case Clozd! Chase Von Agilqwest RN PT OA NAJ MXP25 MXPS3 PDGP MJP27 
MJPS3 PJGP PAX9 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 Patty Bensene

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 33
AGCH PACH13 Dark Side Cinderella MXP32 MXPC3 PDGP MJP33 MJPB4 PJGP PAX13 MFPB2 
TQXP T2BP8 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 34
AGCH PACH13 Dark Side Cinderella MXP33 MXPB4 PDGP MJP34 MJPB4 PJGP PAX13 MFPB2 
TQXP T2BP9 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 4 Royal Thief Of My Heart RN MX MXJ MJB MXP9 MXPG MJP4 MJPB PAX MXF MFPB TQXP DCAT Laure Niles & Dan Niles

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 5
TC MACH2 Caisson's Spring Fling At Da-Jo CD RI HSCs  HXCsM FDC MXG MJG MXP5 MXPS MJP5 
MJPS PAX NFP FSXS CGCA CGCU TKI Deborah Stern & Julie Degen

Master Gold Jumper Preferred 3
AGCH PACH9 Case Clozd! Chase Von Agilqwest RN PT OA NAJ MXP25 MXPS3 PDGP MJP27 
MJPG3 PJGP PAX9 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 Patty Bensene

Master Silver Agility Preferred
TC MACH2 Caisson's Spring Fling At Da-Jo CD RI HSCs  HXCsM FDC MXG MJG MXP5 MXPS MJP5 
MJPS PAX NFP FSXS CGCA CGCU TKI Deborah Stern & Julie Degen



Master Silver Agility Preferred 3
AGCH PACH9 Case Clozd! Chase Von Agilqwest RN PT OA NAJ MXP25 MXPS3 PDGP MJP26 
MJPS3 PJGP PAX9 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 Patty Bensene

Master Silver Jumper Preferred
TC MACH2 Caisson's Spring Fling At Da-Jo CD RI HSCs  HXCsM FDC MXG MJG MXP5 MXPS MJP5 
MJPS PAX NFP FSXS CGCA CGCU TKI Deborah Stern & Julie Degen

Novice Agility Jumper GCH CH Geobevs Paramount Decision V. Carma OA NAJ Beverly Melcher

Novice Agility Jumper Preferred
Kriegershaus Kentucky Rosebud VCD1 CDX PCD BN GN RE TDU FDC NA CAA FCAT SWNE SWE 
SCEE SIEE SEEE SHDN CGCA Laura Green

Novice Agility Jumper Preferred HC Case Clozd! Achoo's Cat!alyst Von Agilqwest RN TD HSCs HSDs  HXCsM NJP NFP TKN Michelle Schumann

Novice Agility Preferred
Muncasters Celestial Daughter Of Winter RI HSAs HSCs HSDs HICs HIDs HXCs HSAdM NAP FSSS 
CGC TKN

Melissa Archer-Muncaster & Bradley 
Muncaster

Novice Agility Preferred Questa Jane Von Wolfstal NAP Rebecca Elgin
Novice Agility Preferred Denial Vom Feuergarten RN HXCs HSCsM NAP NJP OFP SWM SCEE SIEE SEEE TKN Amanda Piala
Premier Agility Dog MACH3 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXC PAD MJS2 PJD MFG TQX T2B5 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan
Premier Jumpers Dog MACH3 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXC MJS2 PJD MFG TQX T2B5 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan

Pre-Trial Tested GCH CH Sierra Scarab Hey Good Lookin' RN PT FDC CGC
Keslinn Kohfeld-Stout & Kendra Kohfeld-
Stout

Rally Advanced A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods RA FDC OA NAJ OF SWNE SWA SIAE DJ DN CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell
Rally Advanced 3xc My Ashes Flew On The Northwind RA DCAT CGCA Kayla Summerville
Rally Advanced Aja Von Der Schatzen CD RA PT AX MXJ MXP MJP2 MXF MFP SWN SCA SIA SEA DJ DN Christina Ward
Rally Advanced Excellent Dernhelm's Capricorn RAE FDC AX AXJ XF SWME2 SHDE CGCA TKE ATT Nicole Hird

Rally Advanced Excellent 2
George Creek-Sunfarm's Man From Yesterday VCD2 GN RM RAE2 TDX TDU MXP3 MXPB MJP3 
MJPB PAX XFP CGC TKI Debra Hnath

Rally Advanced Excellent 2
PACH Gyda Von Hartwin RM RAE2 FDC MX MXJ MXP4 MXPB MJP5 MJPS PAX MFS MFP T2B 
SWA SHDA TKI FTN Connie White

Rally Champion RACH Melody In G Von Hoffnung CD RM3 RAE3 NAP NJP Maellen Ford & Roger Ford

Rally Excellent A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods RE FDC OA NAJ OF SWNE SWA SIAE DJ DN CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell
Rally Excellent Yancy Vom Binderhaus CD BN RE TD HSAs TC CGCA TKA Marian Pott
Rally Intermediate Beyya Vom Binderhaus RI HT CGCA Cynthia Binder
Rally Intermediate S Gunner Von Der Rnr Ranch RI Jessica Harrison

Rally Intermediate A2m Black Aegis: Shield Of The Gods RI FDC OA NAJ OF SWNE SWA SIAE DJ DN CGC TKN Catherine Mitchell
Rally Intermediate Covy-Tucker Hill's Flirt Alert V Desertquest RI ACT1 ACT1J TKN Tammy Romatko
Rally Novice Lindenhill-Gracelyne's Sequoia V Liebchien Farm BN RN Virginia Beck
Rally Novice Peter's Elite Guilty Pleasures BN RN CA BCAT Kelly Malone
Rally Novice Brontay Vom Binderhaus RN CGCA Katherine Spilos
Scent Work Advanced CH Casamoko's Halo Of Moonlight BN RI HT OAP OJP OFP SWA SEE CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Advanced Mar Haven's Ciarra Breeze HT SWA Samuel Hayano & Stacy Hayano
Scent Work Advanced CH Woodside's Thats What Friends Are For CD PT SWA CGC TKN Deborah Stern & Laureen Yungmeyer



Scent Work Advanced Denali Van Meerhout NA NAJ NF SWA SCME SIM SEE Jeanne Sutich

Scent Work Advanced
RACH Boomer Rau Vom Drache Feld VCD2 BN GO VER RM3 RAE2 FDC AXP AJP XFP CA FCAT 
SWA SHDN IGP1 DN CGC TKN ATT Janice Wilson

Scent Work Advanced Elite Balto Vom Nutzenhof RN TD SWD SWME SHDN FTN Jacklyn Fleming

Scent Work Advanced Elite
Kriegershaus Kentucky Rosebud VCD1 CDX PCD BN GN RE TDU FDC NA CAA FCAT SWAE SWE 
SCEE SIEE SEEE SHDN CGCA Laura Green

Scent Work Advanced Elite Zekial Kushner SWAE SWM SCME SIME SBME SEEE CGC Jennifer Kushner
Scent Work Buried Advanced CH Casamoko's Halo Of Moonlight BN RI HT OAP OJP OFP SWA SEE CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Buried Advanced Olexa Vom Haus Kuhn FDC SCE SBA CGC TKA ATT Ann Kleimola
Scent Work Buried Advanced CH Woodside's Thats What Friends Are For CD PT SWN SIA SEA SBA CGC TKN Deborah Stern & Laureen Yungmeyer
Scent Work Buried Advanced Denali Van Meerhout NA NAJ NF SWA SCME SIM SEE Jeanne Sutich
Scent Work Buried Advanced Elite Balto Vom Nutzenhof RN TD SWD SWME SHDN FTN Jacklyn Fleming

Scent Work Buried Advanced Elite
Kriegershaus Kentucky Rosebud VCD1 CDX PCD BN GN RE TDU FDC NA CAA FCAT SWAE SWE 
SCEE SIEE SEEE SHDN CGCA Laura Green

Scent Work Buried Advanced Elite Zekial Kushner SWAE SWM SCME SIME SBME SEEE CGC Jennifer Kushner
Scent Work Buried Excellent CH Animus-Lorien Mount Whitney RN HSAs SWE CGC TKN Twyla Miner & Hallie McMullen
Scent Work Buried Excellent Rock Solid's Lord Have Mercy RE MX MXB MXJ MJB NF T2B SWA SCAE SCE SEE SBE Linda Phillips
Scent Work Buried Excellent MACH Petra Vom Wildhaus MXS MJB MXF SWE Jeanne Sutich
Scent Work Buried Excellent Elite CH Steffca V Lindenhill Sin City RN AXP OJP BCAT SWM SCME SIEE SBEE CGCA TKN Cathy McKeon
Scent Work Buried Master Beorn Von Bastion SWE SCM SBM Kelli Elliott
Scent Work Buried Master Elite Zekial Kushner SWNE SWM SCME SIME SBME SEEE CGC Jennifer Kushner

Scent Work Buried Master Elite
Bravena Vom Wahrsten BN RI BCAT SWME SHDN THD RATCH CZ8P DJ CGCA CGCU TKE ATT 
FITG FTN Rhonda Lockwood

Scent Work Buried Master Elite Lindenhill's High Plains Drifter V Gracelyne SWE SCME SBME SEM CGC TKN
Chris McKeon & Michael & Sheila Metz & 
Steve Fisher

Scent Work Buried Novice Kaleef's Audacity PT SWN
Julie Degen & Sheree Moses Combs & 
Dania Karloff

Scent Work Buried Novice CH Trademark's Brianne Of Tarth RI DCAT SWN TC TKA Katherine Degen
Scent Work Buried Novice Robbi V Bullinger SWN Laurie Horton
Scent Work Buried Novice Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SWN Jennifer Johnston
Scent Work Buried Novice Good Bridget's Petra Z Spodnick SCN SBN Patricia Mavaro
Scent Work Buried Novice Casamoko's Ruby Sunrise AXP AJP SWN CGC TKN Alexa Mavromatis

Scent Work Buried Novice
Lindenhill-Gracelyne Topaz Of Seven Hills CDX RE AXP OJP ACT1 ACT1J SWN SIA CGCA TKI ATT 
VHMA Paul Schumack

Scent Work Buried Novice Elite Zekial Kushner SWNE SWM SCME SIME SBME SEEE CGC Jennifer Kushner
Scent Work Container Advanced Zuza Von Der Staatsmacht CDX RE TD SWN SCA SIA SEA IGP3 CGC TKI Taylor Prchal
Scent Work Container Advanced CH Woodside's Thats What Friends Are For CD PT SWA CGC TKN Deborah Stern & Laureen Yungmeyer

Scent Work Container Advanced
RACH Boomer Rau Vom Drache Feld VCD2 BN GO VER RM3 RAE2 FDC AXP AJP XFP CA FCAT 
SWA SHDN IGP1 DN CGC TKN ATT Janice Wilson

Scent Work Container Advanced Elite Rock Solid's Lord Have Mercy RE MX MXB MXJ MJB NF T2B SWA SCAE SEE Linda Phillips
Scent Work Container Excellent CH Casamoko's Halo Of Moonlight BN RI HT OAP OJP OFP SWA SCE SEE CGC TKN Katie Halfen



Scent Work Container Excellent Rock Solid's Lord Have Mercy RE MX MXB MXJ MJB NF T2B SWA SCAE SCE SEE SBE Linda Phillips
Scent Work Container Excellent Elite Achtung Verena Vom Stratosphere AXP AJP OFP BCAT SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Scent Work Container Excellent Elite Denial Vom Feuergarten RN HXCs HSCsM NJP OFP SWM SCEE SIEE SEEE TKN Amanda Piala

Scent Work Container Master
GCH TC MACH2 Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RAE HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC MXC 
MJG NAP MFB TQX NFP T2B4 SWE SCM SEM SBM DSX3 DN CGC TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler

Scent Work Container Master Beorn Von Bastion SWE SCM Kelli Elliott
Scent Work Container Novice CH Trademark's Brianne Of Tarth RI DCAT SCN SIN SEN TC TKA Katherine Degen 
Scent Work Container Novice Dawnhill's Let Your Light Shine FDC BCAT SCN TC CGCA TKN FITB Jean Herbrandson
Scent Work Container Novice Robbi V Bullinger SCN SIN SEN Laurie Horton
Scent Work Container Novice Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe VCD1 BN RN AX AXJ XF SCN SIN SEN TKI Leanne Ksiazek 

Scent Work Container Novice
Lindenhill-Gracelyne Topaz Of Seven Hills CDX RE AXP OJP ACT1 ACT1J SCN SIN SEN CGCA TKI 
ATT VHMA Paul Schumack

Scent Work Container Novice Lucifur Vom Mittelwest BCAT SCN SEN CGC TKN Marika Thorp
Scent Work Container Novice Elite Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SWN SCNE SINE SENE Jennifer Johnston
Scent Work Excellent Gauge Vom Kistha Haus SWE Kelli Elliott
Scent Work Excellent Brown Hill's Zenzii BN RI FDC SWE SBM SHDE TKN Janet Lundstedt
Scent Work Excellent CH Animus-Lorien Mount Whitney RN HSAs SWE CGC TKN Twyla Miner & Hallie McMullen
Scent Work Excellent MACH Petra Vom Wildhaus MXS MJB MXF SWE Jeanne Sutich

Scent Work Excellent
Arthur Vom Tagestraum @Bar-K N Top Hat CD BN RA HSAd HSDs HIAds HXAds HSAsM FDC 
FCAT SWNE SWE CGCA CGCU TKA BN-V VHMA VSWI FTN

Karen Toth & Deborah Pollard & Debra 
Hopkins

Scent Work Exterior Advanced
Casamoko's Dancing Queen V Alaska CD BN RE HT AXP AJP OFP SWN SEA THDN CGCA CGCU 
TKI Connie Halfen & Katie Halfen

Scent Work Exterior Advanced Zuza Von Der Staatsmacht CDX RE TD SWN SCA SIA SEA IGP3 CGC TKI Taylor Prchal
Scent Work Exterior Advanced CH Woodside's Thats What Friends Are For CD PT SWN SIA SEA SBA CGC TKN Deborah Stern & Laureen Yungmeyer

Scent Work Exterior Excellent
GCH CH Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart CD BN RI PT BCAT SWN SIE SEE SBA CGCA CGCU 
TKN ATT Kelly Frazier

Scent Work Exterior Excellent Rock Solid's Lord Have Mercy RE MX MXB MXJ MJB NF T2B SWA SCAE SEE Linda Phillips

Scent Work Exterior Excellent
Arthur Vom Tagestraum @Bar-K N Top Hat CD BN RA HSAd HSDs HIAds HXAds HSAsM FDC 
FCAT SWNE SWE CGCA CGCU TKA BN-V VHMA VSWI FTN

Karen Toth & Deborah Pollard & Debra 
Hopkins

Scent Work Exterior Master
GCH TC MACH2 Caisson's Expensive Gamble V Kezziah CD BN RAE HSAds HSCs HXCs FDC MXC 
MJG NAP MFB TQX NFP T2B4 SWE SEM SBM DSX3 DN CGC TKI ATT Julie Degen & Dania Karloff & Pam Tyler

Scent Work Exterior Master Riggs Snapp RN MXP MJP NFP BCAT SWM SHDN RATN CGCA CGCU Sarah Snapp & Pete Negron
Scent Work Exterior Master Denali Van Meerhout NA NAJ NF SWA SCME SIM SEM Jeanne Sutich

Scent Work Exterior Novice Kaleef's Audacity PT SWN
Julie Degen & Sheree Moses Combs & 
Dania Karloff

Scent Work Exterior Novice CH Trademark's Brianne Of Tarth RI DCAT SCN SIN SEN TC TKA Katherine Degen
Scent Work Exterior Novice Robbi V Bullinger SCN SIN SEN Laurie Horton
Scent Work Exterior Novice Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe VCD1 BN RN AX AXJ XF SCN SIN SEN TKI Leanne Ksiazek 
Scent Work Exterior Novice Casamoko's Ruby Sunrise AXP AJP SWN CGC TKN Alexa Mavromatis
Scent Work Exterior Novice Lucifur Vom Mittelwest BCAT SCN SEN CGC TKN Marika Thorp
Scent Work Exterior Novice Salenchars Lucky Lucy BN RA FDC BCAT SWN CGCA CGCU TKN ATT FITS Carol Visser & Charles Sedgewick



Scent Work Exterior Novice Elite Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SWN SCNE SINE SENE Jennifer Johnston

Scent Work Interior Advanced Kaleef's Audacity PT SWN SIA
Julie Degen & Sheree Moses Combs & 
Dania Karloff

Scent Work Interior Advanced CH Casamoko's Halo Of Moonlight BN RI HT OAP OJP OFP SWA SEE CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Interior Advanced Mar Haven's Ciarra Breeze HT SWA Samuel Hayano & Stacy Hayano
Scent Work Interior Advanced Norcross Sascha Vom Golden Haus RI OFP BCAT SCA SIA SBN TKN Larraine Perry

Scent Work Interior Advanced
Lindenhill-Gracelyne Topaz Of Seven Hills CDX RE AXP OJP ACT1 ACT1J SWN SIA CGCA TKI ATT 
VHMA Paul Schumack

Scent Work Interior Advanced CH Woodside's Thats What Friends Are For CD PT SWN SIA SEA SBA CGC TKN Deborah Stern & Laureen Yungmeyer
Scent Work Interior Excellent Gauge Vom Kistha Haus SWE Kelli Elliott

Scent Work Interior Excellent
GCH CH Hearttlove's Tams Follow Your Heart CD BN RI PT BCAT SWN SIE SEE SBA CGCA CGCU 
TKN ATT Kelly Frazier

Scent Work Interior Excellent Brown Hill's Zenzii BN RI FDC SWE SBM SHDE TKN Janet Lundstedt
Scent Work Interior Excellent Elite Denial Vom Feuergarten RN HXCs HSCsM NJP OFP SWM SIEE SEEE TKN Amanda Piala
Scent Work Interior Novice CH Trademark's Brianne Of Tarth RI DCAT SCN SIN SEN TC TKA Katherine Degen
Scent Work Interior Novice Searlas O Lana Hickory SCN SIN TC CGC Patrick Dugan & Paige Dugan
Scent Work Interior Novice Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RI HT MX MXJ NF SWN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Interior Novice Robbi V Bullinger SCN SIN SEN Laurie Horton
Scent Work Interior Novice Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe VCD1 BN RN AX AXJ XF SCN SIN SEN TKI Leanne Ksiazek 
Scent Work Interior Novice Drakos Vom Mittelwest BCAT SIN CGC TKN Marika & Darin Thorp
Scent Work Interior Novice Dawnhill's Kresta BN RN FDC BCAT SWN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITB Dawn Van Dyken
Scent Work Interior Novice Elite Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SWN SCNE SINE SENE Jennifer Johnston

Scent Work Interior Novice Elite
PACH3 Brozio Timberline Vom Konigsdorf CD BN RM RAE2 HT MXP13 MXPB2 MJP12 MJPB2 
PAX3 MFPC TQXP T2BP3 SWN SINE SEA RATM CGCA CGCU TKA Michael Macleod & Sylvia Brownlee

Scent Work Master Riggs Snapp RN MXP MJP NFP BCAT SWM SHDN RATN CGCA CGCU Sarah Snapp & Pete Negron

Scent Work Master Elite
Bravena Vom Wahrsten BN RI BCAT SWME SHDN THD RATCH CZ8P DJ CGCA CGCU TKE ATT 
FITG FTN Rhonda Lockwood

Scent Work Novice Kaleef's Audacity PT SWN
Julie Degen & Sheree Moses Combs & 
Dania Karloff

Scent Work Novice CH Trademark's Brianne Of Tarth RI DCAT SWN TC TKA Katherine Degen
Scent Work Novice Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RI HT MX MXJ NF SWN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Novice Robbi V Bullinger SWN Laurie Horton
Scent Work Novice Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SWN Jennifer Johnston
Scent Work Novice Casamoko's Ruby Sunrise AXP AJP SWN CGC TKN Alexa Mavromatis

Scent Work Novice
Lindenhill-Gracelyne Topaz Of Seven Hills CDX RE AXP OJP ACT1 ACT1J SWN SIA CGCA TKI ATT 
VHMA Paul Schumack

Scent Work Novice Dawnhill's Kresta BN RN FDC BCAT SWN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FITB Dawn Van Dyken
Scent Work Novice Salenchars Lucky Lucy BN RA FDC BCAT SWN CGCA CGCU TKN ATT FITS Carol Visser & Charles Sedgewick
Scent Work Novice Elite Zekial Kushner SWNE SWM SCME SIME SBME SEEE CGC Jennifer Kushner
Search and Rescue - Wilderness Watchtower's Grim RN SAR-W CGC TKA Kathi Glenwinkel
Superior Tracking Xara Von Taylorhof TD IPO3 FH2 Deana Del Vecchio



Temperament Certification CH Trademark's Brianne Of Tarth RI DCAT TC TKA Katherine Degen
Temperament Certification Top Hat N Suboja's Summer Wine FDC TC Debra Hopkins & Susan Sisemore

Temperament Certification CH Seamar Peters' Here's Your One Chance V Raintree TC
Suzanne Jambe & Zoriana Peters & Carol 
Grossman

Temperament Certification CH Mojave's Honky-Tonk Troubadour FDC TC CGC TKA Lori & James Payne 
Temperament Certification Yancy Vom Binderhaus CD BN RA TD HSAs TC CGCA TKA Marian Pott
Temperament Certification Faith Onyx Von Sudlich TC Kerry Southern

Temperament Certification
Arthur Vom Tagestraum @Bar-K N Top Hat CD BN RA HSAd HSDs HIAds HXAds HSAsM FDC 
FCAT SWNE SWE TC CGCA CGCU TKA BN-V VHMA VSWI FTN

Karen Toth & Deborah Pollard & Debra 
Hopkins

Time 2 Beat Preferred 5
PACH5 Alta-Tollhaus O'Connor CDX BN RE FDC MXP13 MXPB2 PDSP MJP13 MJPB2 PJDP PAX5 
MFPG TQXP T2BP5 SWN SCA THDN CGCA TKI ATT FTI John Burns & Lynda Brogden-Burns

Time 2 Beat Preferred 9
AGCH PACH13 Dark Side Cinderella MXP32 MXPC3 PDGP MJP33 MJPB4 PJGP PAX13 MFPB2 
TQXP T2BP9 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Tracking Dog Maximus Vom Wolfsfriede CDX RM RAE TD CGCA CGCU TKP Jennifer Kalter
Tracking Dog Gunner V Hoffenmiller TD Warren Miller 
Tracking Dog Evangeline Belle Chienne V Kavanaugh RN TD CGC Sandy Tristano
Tracking Dog Excellent Phonix Aus Der Asche TDX CGCA CGCU Karin Wagemann
Trick Dog Advanced Blackthorn's Pick Up The Tab CGC TKA Janet Carson

Trick Dog Novice Brooke Von Clark Hill Supernova V Littlehaus CGC TKN
Dawn Brogan & Sharon Wunder & 
Sheena Bakos

Trick Dog Novice Casamoko's Black As Night Under Golden Moonlight RN CGCA TKN Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen

Trick Dog Novice Silhouette's Losing You Of Norberge Integrity CGC TKN Michelle Mayfield & Samantha Rosenthal
Trick Dog Novice Karma's Bite Me TKN Courtney Moshier 
Utility Dog Audacity V Performax UD Shannon Canard
Utility Dog Excellent Zara Hauben Vom Binderhaus UDX BN GO Richard Hood & Nicola Hood
Utility Dog Excellent Ez Brooks Jennings' Kataleya UDX PCDX OM1 BN GN CGC Barbara Jennings
Utility Dog Excellent 2 Djimi Von Sontausen UDX2 OM2 BN GN GO RM RAE Regina Steiner & David Steiner
Versatility R Beth's One More Chance CDX GO VER RE FDC SWN CGC Deborah Hankins

Virtual Home Manners Adult GCH CH Carlyn's Schitt Just Got Real V She-Rock CGCA CGCU TKI ATT VHMA
Courtney Moshier & Stephanie Schrock & 
Autumn Dugan

Virtual Home Manners Puppy Amari Von Darkwing CGC VHMP Rebecca James
Virtual Home Manners Puppy ALBTAL'S ANIMIKII VOM HAUS MAHR VHMP Lara Mahr


